
Name of Organization Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone numberOptional Walkthrough AttendeNotes/ Additional Contact
Western Excavating, Inc. Kelly Nickersonkelly@westexc.com 509 426-4491
Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.ne509-664-0173 X
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan Morgan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509 929-5555 X
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com(509)899-7056 X
Pipkin Construction Brian Parsons brian@pipkininc.com 5098842400 X
Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Adplanroom@abadanplancenter.com509-747-2964
Konnerup Construction Inc. Travers Konne tkonnerup@gmail.com 4255080447 X
Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148
KRCI LLC Casey Hanson casey@krci.net 509-884-5258 X
olin Excavation James Olin olin@olinexcavation.com 5094702696 X
Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshapete@smithexcavation.com 509-699-1754 X
Ridgeline Graphics Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes Stewplancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com509-662-6858
Strider Construction Co., Inc. JIm Gebhardt bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 X
Konnerup Construction Inc. Justin Thomas jtkonnerup@gmail.com 4255080847 X
Thayer Excavation Todd Thayer tthayerx@gmail.com X
Boettcher and Sons Caleb Boettcheboetsons@gmail.com X
H&H Construction Jared Hull jbhull7@outlook.com X
Western Engineering Constructors Mike Wieck mjw.western@gmail.com 509 933 2000

Ozburn- EagleCreek Culvert Replacement Project
Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday April 10th, 2023
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